

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR	21-0074			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Child Support Services	
On agenda:	3/9/2	2021			
Title:	Resolution approving an allocation of funding in the amount of \$424,028 between the County of Nevada and the California Department of Housing and Community Development Block Grant Disaster Recovery Multifamily Housing Program, approving the submittal of an application and authorizing the Director of the Health & Human Services Agency Housing and Community Services to execute the Agreement and subsequent amendments. (Housing)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Housing & Community Services/Housing Authority (58), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)				
Code sections:		·			
Attachments:	1. RES 21-053 Grant Agreement from CDBG-DR Program, 2. Staff Report - CDBG-DR MFP				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result
3/9/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	DRS A	dopted.	Pass

Resolution approving an allocation of funding in the amount of \$424,028 between the County of Nevada and the California Department of Housing and Community Development Block Grant Disaster Recovery Multifamily Housing Program, approving the submittal of an application and authorizing the Director of the Health & Human Services Agency Housing and Community Services to execute the Agreement and subsequent amendments. (Housing)